jaanuar

veebruar

OU JALAEXPERT VASTUVOTT 2024

marts

aprill

mai

juuni

juuli

august

sept

okt

nov

dets

VORU - Véru
Puuetega Inimeste
Koja ruumis, Lembitu
tn 2
Il korrus (sissepaas
Tartu tn-It)
kell 10.00-13.00

puhkus

TALLINN - Madara
29 (Il korrus,
Limfiteraapia ja
taastusravi kliinik)
kell 10.00-15.00

13

10

6; 27

25

15

13

3; 24

14

19

16

VILJANDI - Turu 10
kab 304,
kell 10.00-14.00

17

14

20

10

22

12

puhkus

21

18

13

JOHVI - Rakvere 3
(ITAKi ruumides)
kell 11.00-14.00

31

28

27

17

29

26

puhkus

28

25

30

27

11

KONTAKT:

Ortopeed Andrei Nikolajev +372 5342 5295

Meister Sirje Saaremaa +372 5334 0007




